three thousand five thousand five hundred twenty-five dollars) for the satisfactory performance of all services 
related to the administration of the project as defmed in the attached Scope of Setvices. In addition, the 
CONTRACTOR will pay the COMrvfiSSION $3,500 (three thousand five hundred dollars) for services 
related to development of the Scattered Site Community Revitalization project, upon execution of this 
contract and receipt of State CDBG funds. It is expressly understood that total compensation shall not exceed 
the maximum sum specified without the prior approval of both agencies.